Compliant
GPIBCANUSB APGLAN
BIDIRECTIONAL DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL 62000D SERIES
MODEL 62000D SERIES
KEY FEATURES
■ Voltage rating : 0~100V/600V/1200V/1800V
■ Current rating : 0~540A

Two-in-one source & load
CC mode
V
I
CV mode
V
I
CP mode
V
I
HIGH VOLTAGE 1800V PCS TESTING
A power conditioning system (PCS) serves to realize bidirectional power conversion between the battery system and the grid with the terminal battery
voltage of the newest devices reaching up to 1500V and having a charge/discharge function, active power control, reactive power regulation, and off-grid
switch. A common issue for users is how to prepare an actual high voltage battery for testing the charge/ discharge transition (with a standard <100ms)
performance of this PCS and it is impossible to use R&D verification and manufacture with fast reproducibility, controllability, and safety. The high voltage
62180D-1800 (1800V/40A/18kW) model can be connected in parallel to reach 540kW/1800V/1200A, so replacing the real battery simulation as power
supply or regenerative power load to carry out this charge/discharge transition with a seamless switch.
HIGH TRANSIENT RESPONSE <1.5MS
Chroma 62000D allows seamless current conversion between the two quadrants of supply and electrical load without changing the output characteristics
or causing damage. To use this in many bidirectional DC-DC and DC-AC battery charge/discharge tests requires very fast charge/discharge conversion. To

When verifying the battery specifications, it is necessary to test the standard charging and discharging conditions, including the capacity test after
charging and discharging under different temperature requirements, and the charging and discharging test items in the End-of-Line (EOL), etc. It can
be simply tested by 62000D in one machine. And common EV/HEV battery for 12V/24V/48V low- voltage battery packs and 200V/400V/800V high-
voltage battery packs, the voltage and current range of the 62000D can fully cover the test application. The 62000D has a built-in Charge-Discharge
mode for batteries, which can measure the battery voltage and current and calculate the battery capacity (Ah). User can implement cycling or auto-
stop charge and discharge tests by convenient cut-off condition setting.
Pre-charge and Safety Controller62000D Battery
* When using the 62000D to connect the battery, it is necessary to add a safety pre-charging circuit to avoid inrush current once the battery is connected,
and protect the battery and equipment. For battery charge-discharge mode, please contact Chroma office.
SOLAR ARRAY SIMULATION FUNCTION (OPTIONAL)
The 600V/1200V/1800V models have a built-in EN50530 and Sandia's SAS model that allow user easily program different solar cell I-V characteristic
outputs via manual or remote SCPI control. The graphical user interface SAS SoftPanel includes static&dynamic MPPT test、 shadowed I-V curve
simulation、real world weather simulation and auto run function of static&dynamic MPPT test with generate reports after finished, it is idea for PV
inverter design as well as for verification testing.When high power solar array simulation is required, it is common to connect two or more power
modules in parallel. The 62180D-1800 with a current range up to 40A and a voltage range up to 1800V offers a high power density envelope maximum
of 18kW in a 3U package. The 62180D-1200 (1200V/40A/18kW) & 62180D-1800 ( 1800V/40A/18kW) models can support master-slave parallel 30 units to
achieve 540kW/1200V/1200A & 540kW/1800V/1200A for commercial string PV inverter (15kW-500kW) testing.
BATTERY SIMULATION FUNCTION
62000D are bidirectional DC power supplies that can be charged or
discharged by an external power source. Therefore, with the operation of

Weight (kg) 34.8 kg/76.7 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS - 2 (1200V & 1800V Models)
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor information in Chroma ATE APP
Search Keyword
62000D
A620039 : GPIB Interface
A620045 : CAN Interface
A620046 : 62000D Softpanel
* B620003: Optional Solar Array Simulation Function
(Supports 600V/1200V/1800V models)
* Call for availability
ORDERING INFORMATION
62000D Series : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply
62060D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/180A/6kW 62120D-100
: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/360A/12kW 62180D-100 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/540A/18kW 62060D-600 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/40A/6kW 62120D-600 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/80A/12kW 62180D-600 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/120A/18kW 62120D-1200 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/12kW 62180D-1200 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/18kW 62180D-1800 :
Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1800V/40A/18kW
62000D-EN-202302-1000
1. POWER Switch
2. TFT Control Interface